
THE EFFECT OF LIQUIDITY,
ACTIVITY AND LEVERAGE ON

COMPANY VALUE WITH
PROFITABILITY AS MEDIATION

VARIABLES
by Ian Natus Sholikha

Submission date: 15-Aug-2022 11:18AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1882623389
File name: FEB_1211800112_IAN_NATUS_SHOLIKHA.docx (125.38K)
Word count: 5296
Character count: 29604



2

3

3

4

5

10



1

4

6

10

10



2

4

6



2

3

4

5

5

5



4

13



4

10

13



3

4

13



3

4

6

6



4

6

10



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

8

8

9

11



4

7

7

7

7

8

9

9

12

13



1

1

1

1

1

2

4

8

12

12









18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

23%
INTERNET SOURCES

24%
PUBLICATIONS

18%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

THE EFFECT OF LIQUIDITY, ACTIVITY AND LEVERAGE ON
COMPANY VALUE WITH PROFITABILITY AS MEDIATION
VARIABLES
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.ca-c.org
Internet Source

jurnal.unai.edu
Internet Source

dirdosen.budiluhur.ac.id
Internet Source

www.gssrr.org
Internet Source

www.sciencegate.app
Internet Source

Submitted to STIE Perbanas Surabaya
Student Paper

Submitted to Higher Education Commission
Pakistan
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya
Student Paper



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 45 words

Submitted to Universitas Nasional
Student Paper

Mulyanto Nugroho, Ulfi Pristiana.
"MEDIATION OF PROFITABILITY ON
LIQUIDITY, ACTIVITY, AND LEVERAGE
TOWARDS SHARIA SHARES RETURN", Assets:
Jurnal Akuntansi dan Pendidikan, 2021
Publication

bircu-journal.com
Internet Source

cdn.undiknas.ac.id
Internet Source

sloap.org
Internet Source


